2025 FFE AAREHEIOT/SL FEHE
Schedule for AY2025Japanese Language Program

48128(L) BEERTA
April 12 (Sat.) Classes Begin
" 7H228(X) BERT
?q‘jﬁﬁ July 22 (Tue.) Classes End
rin
comoster | 7A23BG0~7A298(X) BT R
July 23 (Wed.) ~ July 29 (Tue.) Class Reserve Period
2 7H308B0K)~98208(%) B R
0 July 30 (Wed.) ~ September 20 (Sat.) Summer Vacation
2 10B2B(K) BEERTA
5 October 2 (Thu.) Classes Begin
108218 BlRIEe2H (IERR)
October 21 (Tue.) Foundation Day(Classes are held)
11818(X)~28(H) PremsR (BEAE)
. November 1 (Sat.) ~ November 2 (Sun.) | Waseda Festival (No Classes)
ikt 1282380 ~186A () s
Fa December 23 (Tue.) ~ January 6 (Tue.) | Winter Vacation
— Semester
1B2780X) BERT
> January 27 (Tue.) Classes End
0 1B28H0K)~28B3B(X) BT HEAR
2 January 28 (Wed.) ~ February 3 (Tue.) | Class Reserve Period
6 2848 (K ~38318(X) EFRY
February 4 (Wed.) ~ March 31 (Tue.) Spring Vacation

XERIEFITEI_EEHVETOT T HARBRERR LI —DBRIR- T T NERESLTIEEI L,
The above schedule is subject to change. Please be sure to check the bulletin board or

the website of Center for Japanese Language.
https://www.waseda.jp/inst/cil/news/2022/04/01/7414/

[EROHKRB (—8/Z%HY)]
[National Holidays (Classes will be held on some of the national holidays)]
4H29H /29-Apr BB#0DH / Showa Day *
58 3H /03-May #FLEE=H / Constitution Memorial Day
5H 4H /04-May HEDDH / Greenery Day
5HA 5H /05-May ZEBDH / Children's Day
58 6H /06-May I=E{AH / Substitute Holiday
2 7H21H /21-Jul y#BdAB / Marine Day *
0 8H11H /11-Aug | LLIddH / Mountain Day
i 9H 15H /15-Sep #ZMDH / Respect for the Aged Day
> 9H23H /23-Sep M5dH / Autumnal Equinox Day
10 13H /13-Oct AR—WdDH / Sports Day *
118 38 /03-Nov 4{tdH / Culture Day *
11 8B 23 H /23-Nov B REgDR / Labor Thanksgiving Day
118248 /24-Nov IREB{AHE / Substitute Holiday *
1R 1H /01-Jan 7tH / New Year's Day
% 18 12H /12-Jan B ADH / Coming of Age Day
g 2H11H /11-Feb EEEL=DH / National Foundation Day
6 28 23H /23-Feb REHA4H / Emperor's Birthday
3820H /20-Mar H45DH / Spring Equinox Day

*IBEEERUE T, Classes will be held on the marked national holiday(s).




